
05 December, 2019

Plan: Plan 1

Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)
SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496
ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496

OH
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BHL - ELU J14 11C-14 496

Begin 3.00° Build

Hold 3.00 Inc at 20.00 Azm

Begin 3.00° Build & Turn

Hold 22.10 Inc at 341.76 Azm

Begin 3.00° Drop

Hold Vertical, Begin 2.00° Turn

Hold 0.95 Inc at 240.00 Azm

TD at 12799.99
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WELL DETAILS: ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496

7902.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 14429998.09 2445997.31 39.700892 -108.136203
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TD at 12799.99

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)
Site: SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496
Well: ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496

Wellbore: OH
Design: Plan 1

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.48°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51241.3nT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 10/30/2019

Model: HDGM_FILE

T M

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 400.00 3.00 20.00 399.95 2.46 0.90 3.00 20.00 2.03
4 600.00 3.00 20.00 599.68 12.30 4.48 0.00 0.00 10.16
5 1260.95 22.10 341.76 1242.32 148.00 -28.86 3.00 -43.36 149.30
6 8210.73 22.10 341.76 7681.40 2631.51 -847.33 0.00 0.00 2763.91
7 8947.47 0.00 0.00 8400.00 2764.80 -891.26 3.00 180.00 2904.24
8 8994.75 0.95 240.02 8447.28 2764.61 -891.60 2.00 240.02 2904.17
9 12799.99 0.95 240.0212252.00 2733.22 -945.99 0.00 0.00 2892.30 BHL - ELU J14 11C-14 496

Plan 1
ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496

RKB @ 7932.00usft
Ground Level @ 7902.00

NAD 1927 - Western US
Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496, True North

Type Target Azimuth Origin Type N/S E/W From TVD
TD No Target (Freehand) 340.91 Slot 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude
BHL - ELU J14 11C-14 496 12252.00 2733.22 -945.99 39.708393 -108.139565
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FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3190.00 3363.11 WASATCH.NPC
5590.00 5953.46 WASATCH_G.NPC
6168.00 6577.30 FORT_UNION.NPC
8079.00 8624.94 OHIO_CREEK.NPC
8492.00 9039.48 WILLIAMS_FORK.NPC
8542.00 9089.48 TOP_GAS.NPC

11036.00 11583.82 CAMEO.NPC
12052.00 12599.96 ROLLINS.NPC
12252.00 12799.99 TD.MBL



Planning Report

Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
RKB @ 7932.00usftTVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 7932.00usftMD Reference:Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Well:

OHWellbore:
Plan 1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Fee
NAD 1927 - Western US

Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496

Map
1.83 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

14,430,024.30 usft

2,445,919.10 usft
0.00 usft

39.700971
-108.136478

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496

14,429,998.09 usft

2,445,997.32 usft

7,902.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.700892

-108.136204

-28.70 usft

77.33 usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM_FILE 10/30/2019 9.48 65.82 51,241.30000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

340.910.000.000.00

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

20.000.003.003.000.902.46399.9520.003.00400.00
0.000.000.000.004.4812.30599.6820.003.00600.00

-43.36-5.792.893.00-28.86148.001,242.32341.7622.101,260.95
0.000.000.000.00-847.332,631.517,681.40341.7622.108,210.73

180.000.00-3.003.00-891.262,764.808,400.000.000.008,947.47
240.02-253.772.002.00-891.602,764.618,447.28240.020.958,994.75

0.000.000.000.00-945.992,733.2212,252.00240.020.9512,799.99 BHL - ELU J14 11C

12/5/2019 11:49:19AM COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D Page 2



Planning Report

Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
RKB @ 7932.00usftTVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 7932.00usftMD Reference:Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Well:

OHWellbore:
Plan 1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Begin 3.00° Build
400.00 3.00 20.00 399.95 2.03 3.002.46 0.90 3.00 0.00

Hold 3.00 Inc at 20.00 Azm
500.00 3.00 20.00 499.82 6.09 0.007.38 2.69 0.00 0.00
600.00 3.00 20.00 599.68 10.16 0.0012.30 4.48 0.00 0.00

Begin 3.00° Build & Turn

700.00 5.58 358.29 699.40 16.82 3.0019.61 5.23 2.58 -21.71
800.00 8.44 350.71 798.64 28.69 3.0031.71 3.90 2.86 -7.58
900.00 11.37 346.98 897.14 45.72 3.0048.55 0.49 2.93 -3.73

1,000.00 14.33 344.77 994.63 67.87 3.0070.10 -4.98 2.96 -2.21
1,100.00 17.30 343.31 1,090.83 95.08 3.0096.29 -12.50 2.97 -1.46

1,200.00 20.28 342.26 1,185.49 127.27 3.00127.05 -22.05 2.98 -1.05
1,260.95 22.10 341.76 1,242.32 149.30 3.00148.00 -28.86 2.99 -0.83

Hold 22.10 Inc at 341.76 Azm
1,300.00 22.10 341.76 1,278.50 163.99 0.00161.96 -33.46 0.00 0.00
1,400.00 22.10 341.76 1,371.15 201.61 0.00197.69 -45.24 0.00 0.00
1,500.00 22.10 341.76 1,463.80 239.23 0.00233.43 -57.02 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 22.10 341.76 1,556.45 276.86 0.00269.16 -68.79 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 22.10 341.76 1,649.11 314.48 0.00304.90 -80.57 0.00 0.00
1,800.00 22.10 341.76 1,741.76 352.10 0.00340.63 -92.35 0.00 0.00
1,900.00 22.10 341.76 1,834.41 389.72 0.00376.37 -104.12 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 22.10 341.76 1,927.06 427.34 0.00412.10 -115.90 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 22.10 341.76 2,019.71 464.96 0.00447.84 -127.68 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 22.10 341.76 2,112.36 502.58 0.00483.57 -139.45 0.00 0.00
2,300.00 22.10 341.76 2,205.02 540.21 0.00519.31 -151.23 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 22.10 341.76 2,297.67 577.83 0.00555.04 -163.01 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 22.10 341.76 2,390.32 615.45 0.00590.78 -174.78 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 22.10 341.76 2,482.97 653.07 0.00626.51 -186.56 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 22.10 341.76 2,575.62 690.69 0.00662.25 -198.34 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 22.10 341.76 2,668.27 728.31 0.00697.98 -210.11 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 22.10 341.76 2,760.92 765.94 0.00733.72 -221.89 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 22.10 341.76 2,853.58 803.56 0.00769.45 -233.67 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 22.10 341.76 2,946.23 841.18 0.00805.19 -245.45 0.00 0.00
3,200.00 22.10 341.76 3,038.88 878.80 0.00840.92 -257.22 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 22.10 341.76 3,131.53 916.42 0.00876.66 -269.00 0.00 0.00
3,363.11 22.10 341.76 3,190.00 940.16 0.00899.21 -276.43 0.00 0.00

WASATCH.NPC
3,400.00 22.10 341.76 3,224.18 954.04 0.00912.39 -280.78 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 22.10 341.76 3,316.83 991.66 0.00948.13 -292.55 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 22.10 341.76 3,409.49 1,029.29 0.00983.86 -304.33 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 22.10 341.76 3,502.14 1,066.91 0.001,019.60 -316.11 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 22.10 341.76 3,594.79 1,104.53 0.001,055.33 -327.88 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 22.10 341.76 3,687.44 1,142.15 0.001,091.07 -339.66 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 22.10 341.76 3,780.09 1,179.77 0.001,126.80 -351.44 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 22.10 341.76 3,872.74 1,217.39 0.001,162.54 -363.21 0.00 0.00
4,200.00 22.10 341.76 3,965.40 1,255.01 0.001,198.27 -374.99 0.00 0.00
4,300.00 22.10 341.76 4,058.05 1,292.64 0.001,234.01 -386.77 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 22.10 341.76 4,150.70 1,330.26 0.001,269.74 -398.55 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 22.10 341.76 4,243.35 1,367.88 0.001,305.48 -410.32 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 22.10 341.76 4,336.00 1,405.50 0.001,341.21 -422.10 0.00 0.00
4,700.00 22.10 341.76 4,428.65 1,443.12 0.001,376.95 -433.88 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 22.10 341.76 4,521.30 1,480.74 0.001,412.68 -445.65 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
RKB @ 7932.00usftTVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 7932.00usftMD Reference:Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Well:

OHWellbore:
Plan 1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

4,900.00 22.10 341.76 4,613.96 1,518.36 0.001,448.42 -457.43 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 22.10 341.76 4,706.61 1,555.99 0.001,484.15 -469.21 0.00 0.00
5,100.00 22.10 341.76 4,799.26 1,593.61 0.001,519.89 -480.98 0.00 0.00
5,200.00 22.10 341.76 4,891.91 1,631.23 0.001,555.62 -492.76 0.00 0.00
5,300.00 22.10 341.76 4,984.56 1,668.85 0.001,591.36 -504.54 0.00 0.00
5,400.00 22.10 341.76 5,077.21 1,706.47 0.001,627.09 -516.31 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 22.10 341.76 5,169.87 1,744.09 0.001,662.83 -528.09 0.00 0.00
5,600.00 22.10 341.76 5,262.52 1,781.71 0.001,698.56 -539.87 0.00 0.00
5,700.00 22.10 341.76 5,355.17 1,819.34 0.001,734.30 -551.65 0.00 0.00
5,800.00 22.10 341.76 5,447.82 1,856.96 0.001,770.03 -563.42 0.00 0.00
5,900.00 22.10 341.76 5,540.47 1,894.58 0.001,805.77 -575.20 0.00 0.00

5,953.46 22.10 341.76 5,590.00 1,914.69 0.001,824.87 -581.49 0.00 0.00
WASATCH_G.NPC
6,000.00 22.10 341.76 5,633.12 1,932.20 0.001,841.50 -586.98 0.00 0.00
6,100.00 22.10 341.76 5,725.78 1,969.82 0.001,877.24 -598.75 0.00 0.00
6,200.00 22.10 341.76 5,818.43 2,007.44 0.001,912.97 -610.53 0.00 0.00
6,300.00 22.10 341.76 5,911.08 2,045.07 0.001,948.71 -622.31 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 22.10 341.76 6,003.73 2,082.69 0.001,984.44 -634.08 0.00 0.00
6,500.00 22.10 341.76 6,096.38 2,120.31 0.002,020.18 -645.86 0.00 0.00
6,577.30 22.10 341.76 6,168.00 2,149.39 0.002,047.80 -654.96 0.00 0.00

FORT_UNION.NPC
6,600.00 22.10 341.76 6,189.03 2,157.93 0.002,055.91 -657.64 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 22.10 341.76 6,281.68 2,195.55 0.002,091.65 -669.41 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 22.10 341.76 6,374.34 2,233.17 0.002,127.38 -681.19 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 22.10 341.76 6,466.99 2,270.79 0.002,163.12 -692.97 0.00 0.00
7,000.00 22.10 341.76 6,559.64 2,308.42 0.002,198.85 -704.74 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 22.10 341.76 6,652.29 2,346.04 0.002,234.59 -716.52 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 22.10 341.76 6,744.94 2,383.66 0.002,270.32 -728.30 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 22.10 341.76 6,837.59 2,421.28 0.002,306.06 -740.08 0.00 0.00
7,400.00 22.10 341.76 6,930.25 2,458.90 0.002,341.79 -751.85 0.00 0.00
7,500.00 22.10 341.76 7,022.90 2,496.52 0.002,377.53 -763.63 0.00 0.00
7,600.00 22.10 341.76 7,115.55 2,534.14 0.002,413.26 -775.41 0.00 0.00
7,700.00 22.10 341.76 7,208.20 2,571.77 0.002,449.00 -787.18 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 22.10 341.76 7,300.85 2,609.39 0.002,484.73 -798.96 0.00 0.00
7,900.00 22.10 341.76 7,393.50 2,647.01 0.002,520.47 -810.74 0.00 0.00
8,000.00 22.10 341.76 7,486.15 2,684.63 0.002,556.20 -822.51 0.00 0.00
8,100.00 22.10 341.76 7,578.81 2,722.25 0.002,591.94 -834.29 0.00 0.00
8,200.00 22.10 341.76 7,671.46 2,759.87 0.002,627.67 -846.07 0.00 0.00

8,210.73 22.10 341.76 7,681.40 2,763.91 0.002,631.51 -847.33 0.00 0.00
Begin 3.00° Drop
8,300.00 19.42 341.76 7,764.86 2,795.55 3.002,661.56 -857.24 -3.00 0.00
8,400.00 16.42 341.76 7,860.00 2,826.32 3.002,690.79 -866.87 -3.00 0.00
8,500.00 13.42 341.76 7,956.62 2,852.07 3.002,715.24 -874.93 -3.00 0.00
8,600.00 10.42 341.76 8,054.45 2,872.72 3.002,734.86 -881.39 -3.00 0.00

8,624.94 9.68 341.76 8,079.00 2,877.07 3.002,739.00 -882.76 -3.00 0.00
OHIO_CREEK.NPC
8,700.00 7.42 341.76 8,153.23 2,888.23 3.002,749.59 -886.25 -3.00 0.00
8,800.00 4.42 341.76 8,252.68 2,898.55 3.002,759.40 -889.48 -3.00 0.00
8,900.00 1.42 341.76 8,352.54 2,903.65 3.002,764.24 -891.08 -3.00 0.00
8,947.47 0.00 0.00 8,400.00 2,904.24 3.002,764.80 -891.26 -3.00 0.00

Hold Vertical, Begin 2.00° Turn

8,994.75 0.95 240.02 8,447.28 2,904.17 2.002,764.61 -891.60 2.00 0.00
Hold 0.95 Inc at 240.00 Azm
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Planning Report

Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
RKB @ 7932.00usftTVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 7932.00usftMD Reference:Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Well:

OHWellbore:
Plan 1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

9,000.00 0.95 240.02 8,452.53 2,904.15 0.002,764.56 -891.67 0.00 0.00
9,039.48 0.95 240.02 8,492.00 2,904.03 0.002,764.24 -892.24 0.00 0.00

WILLIAMS_FORK.NPC
9,089.48 0.95 240.02 8,542.00 2,903.87 0.002,763.82 -892.95 0.00 0.00

TOP_GAS.NPC
9,100.00 0.95 240.02 8,552.52 2,903.84 0.002,763.74 -893.10 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.95 240.02 8,652.50 2,903.53 0.002,762.91 -894.53 0.00 0.00
9,300.00 0.95 240.02 8,752.49 2,903.22 0.002,762.09 -895.96 0.00 0.00
9,400.00 0.95 240.02 8,852.48 2,902.90 0.002,761.26 -897.39 0.00 0.00
9,500.00 0.95 240.02 8,952.46 2,902.59 0.002,760.44 -898.82 0.00 0.00
9,600.00 0.95 240.02 9,052.45 2,902.28 0.002,759.61 -900.25 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.95 240.02 9,152.44 2,901.97 0.002,758.79 -901.68 0.00 0.00
9,800.00 0.95 240.02 9,252.42 2,901.66 0.002,757.96 -903.11 0.00 0.00
9,900.00 0.95 240.02 9,352.41 2,901.34 0.002,757.14 -904.54 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.95 240.02 9,452.39 2,901.03 0.002,756.32 -905.97 0.00 0.00
10,100.00 0.95 240.02 9,552.38 2,900.72 0.002,755.49 -907.40 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 0.95 240.02 9,652.37 2,900.41 0.002,754.67 -908.83 0.00 0.00
10,300.00 0.95 240.02 9,752.35 2,900.10 0.002,753.84 -910.26 0.00 0.00
10,400.00 0.95 240.02 9,852.34 2,899.79 0.002,753.02 -911.69 0.00 0.00
10,500.00 0.95 240.02 9,952.33 2,899.47 0.002,752.19 -913.12 0.00 0.00
10,600.00 0.95 240.02 10,052.31 2,899.16 0.002,751.37 -914.54 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 0.95 240.02 10,152.30 2,898.85 0.002,750.54 -915.97 0.00 0.00
10,800.00 0.95 240.02 10,252.29 2,898.54 0.002,749.72 -917.40 0.00 0.00
10,900.00 0.95 240.02 10,352.27 2,898.23 0.002,748.89 -918.83 0.00 0.00
11,000.00 0.95 240.02 10,452.26 2,897.92 0.002,748.07 -920.26 0.00 0.00
11,100.00 0.95 240.02 10,552.24 2,897.60 0.002,747.24 -921.69 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 0.95 240.02 10,652.23 2,897.29 0.002,746.42 -923.12 0.00 0.00
11,300.00 0.95 240.02 10,752.22 2,896.98 0.002,745.59 -924.55 0.00 0.00
11,400.00 0.95 240.02 10,852.20 2,896.67 0.002,744.77 -925.98 0.00 0.00
11,500.00 0.95 240.02 10,952.19 2,896.36 0.002,743.95 -927.41 0.00 0.00
11,583.82 0.95 240.02 11,036.00 2,896.10 0.002,743.25 -928.61 0.00 0.00
CAMEO.NPC

11,600.00 0.95 240.02 11,052.18 2,896.04 0.002,743.12 -928.84 0.00 0.00
11,700.00 0.95 240.02 11,152.16 2,895.73 0.002,742.30 -930.27 0.00 0.00
11,800.00 0.95 240.02 11,252.15 2,895.42 0.002,741.47 -931.70 0.00 0.00
11,900.00 0.95 240.02 11,352.14 2,895.11 0.002,740.65 -933.13 0.00 0.00
12,000.00 0.95 240.02 11,452.12 2,894.80 0.002,739.82 -934.56 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 0.95 240.02 11,552.11 2,894.49 0.002,739.00 -935.99 0.00 0.00
12,200.00 0.95 240.02 11,652.09 2,894.17 0.002,738.17 -937.42 0.00 0.00
12,300.00 0.95 240.02 11,752.08 2,893.86 0.002,737.35 -938.85 0.00 0.00
12,400.00 0.95 240.02 11,852.07 2,893.55 0.002,736.52 -940.28 0.00 0.00
12,500.00 0.95 240.02 11,952.05 2,893.24 0.002,735.70 -941.71 0.00 0.00

12,599.96 0.95 240.02 12,052.00 2,892.93 0.002,734.87 -943.13 0.00 0.00
ROLLINS.NPC
12,600.00 0.95 240.02 12,052.04 2,892.93 0.002,734.87 -943.13 0.00 0.00
12,700.00 0.95 240.02 12,152.03 2,892.62 0.002,734.05 -944.56 0.00 0.00
12,799.99 0.95 240.02 12,252.00 2,892.30 0.002,733.22 -945.99 0.00 0.00
TD at 12799.99
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Planning Report

Well ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB
RKB @ 7932.00usftTVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB @ 7932.00usftMD Reference:Rio Blanco County, CO (UTM 12N)Project:
TrueNorth Reference:SEC 14-T4S-R96W ELU J14 496Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU J14 FED 11C-14 496Well:

OHWellbore:
Plan 1Design:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(usft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

BHL - ELU J14 11C-14 12,252.00 14,432,699.70 2,444,964.502,733.22 -945.990.00 0.00 39.708393 -108.139565
- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L75.00 W50.00 on 240.00 azi)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

3,363.11 WASATCH.NPC3,190.00

5,953.46 WASATCH_G.NPC5,590.00

6,577.30 FORT_UNION.NPC6,168.00

8,624.94 OHIO_CREEK.NPC8,079.00

9,039.48 WILLIAMS_FORK.NPC8,492.00
9,089.48 TOP_GAS.NPC8,542.00

11,583.82 CAMEO.NPC11,036.00

12,599.96 ROLLINS.NPC 0.0012,052.00

12,799.99 TD.MBL 0.0012,252.00

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Begin 3.00° Build
400.00 399.95 2.46 0.90 Hold 3.00 Inc at 20.00 Azm
600.00 599.68 12.30 4.48 Begin 3.00° Build & Turn

1,260.95 1,242.32 148.00 -28.86 Hold 22.10 Inc at 341.76 Azm
8,210.73 7,681.40 2,631.51 -847.33 Begin 3.00° Drop
8,947.47 8,400.00 2,764.80 -891.26 Hold Vertical, Begin 2.00° Turn
8,994.75 8,447.28 2,764.61 -891.60 Hold 0.95 Inc at 240.00 Azm

12,799.99 12,252.00 2,733.22 -945.99 TD at 12799.99
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